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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Johnny Fuller          M0119          1/6       19:51    5:31       19:51
2     Cory Logsdon           M2029         1/21       20:15    5:37       20:15
3     Timothy Horst          M2029         2/21       21:20    5:55       21:20
4     Thomas Doran           M0119          2/6       22:06    6:08       22:06
5     Jimmy Smiddy           M3039         1/15       22:29    6:15       22:28
6     Stephen Doran          M4049         1/20       22:41    6:18       22:40
7     Jeff Marshall          M5099         1/13       23:07    6:25       23:06
8     Ronald Lampe           M5099         2/13       23:36    6:33       23:36
9     Alysha Davis           F2029         1/19       23:47    6:36       23:47
10    Peter Ward             M3039         2/15       24:12    6:43       24:12
11    Roy White              M4049         2/20       24:16    6:44       24:16
12    Ricardo Williams       M2029         3/21       25:00    6:56       24:58
13    Scott Davis            M2029         4/21       25:11    6:59       25:09
14    Robert Hiser           M4049         3/20       25:24    7:03       25:23
15    Laura Ferguson         F3039         1/27       25:24    7:03       25:24
16    Sam Harter             M0119          3/6       25:30    7:03       25:25
17    Caleb Zimmerman        M2029         5/21       25:30    7:04       25:26
18    Kevin Story            M3039         3/15       25:51    7:10       25:50
19    Mark Baumgartner       M2029         6/21       25:59    7:11       25:53
20    Carrie Smith           F2029         2/19       26:14    7:17       26:13
21    Julie Olson            F2029         3/19       26:15    7:17       26:13
22    Shea Minor             M2029         7/21       26:42    7:24       26:39
23    Troy Wolford           M4049         4/20       26:47    7:25       26:42
24    Kevin McCaffrey        M4049         5/20       26:48    7:25       26:43
25    Kaleb Neu              M2029         8/21       26:57    7:26       26:46
26    Rob Cubrich            M5099         3/13       26:46    7:26       26:46
27    Brian Umbarger         M2029         9/21       27:04    7:27       26:50
28    Lou Soukup             M5099         4/13       27:15    7:34       27:15
29    Erin Hall              F3039         2/27       27:30    7:37       27:25
30    Kim Moore              F4049         1/16       27:29    7:37       27:26
31    Justin Brunken         M2029        10/21       27:58    7:44       27:50
32    Christopher Smith      M0119          4/6       27:51    7:44       27:51
33    David Olson            M2029        11/21       27:56    7:44       27:52
34    Brian Foral            M2029        12/21       27:56    7:44       27:52
35    Tricia McSorley        F3039         3/27       28:16    7:51       28:16
36    Tim Starbuck           M4049         6/20       28:31    7:54       28:28
37    Luke Sieburg           M2029        13/21       28:57    8:00       28:49
38    Morgan Chapman         M2029        14/21       28:55    8:00       28:50
39    Emilie Kluth           F2029         4/19       29:04    8:03       28:59
40    Adama Anderson         M2029        15/21       29:05    8:04       29:02
41    Jim Harter             M4049         7/20       29:08    8:04       29:02
42    Linda Brown            F3039         4/27       29:14    8:05       29:07
43    Kurt Jackson           M4049         8/20       29:16    8:07       29:12
44    John MacKenzie         M5099         5/13       29:26    8:10       29:26
45    Sara Stauffer          F2029         5/19       29:34    8:11       29:28
46    Jayne McManis          F3039         5/27       29:32    8:11       29:29
47    Warren Whitacre        M5099         6/13       29:56    8:17       29:52
48    Jeremy Krumwiede       M3039         4/15       29:59    8:18       29:52
49    Daniel Hess            M2029        16/21       30:00    8:19       29:58
50    Gerald Grabher         M4049         9/20       30:29    8:23       30:13
51    Lee McColgan           M3039         5/15       30:27    8:24       30:14
52    Anthony Hess           M2029        17/21       30:28    8:27       30:26
53    Lauriel Nelson         F3039         6/27       30:39    8:27       30:27
54    Barbara Wimmer         F4049         2/16       30:49    8:33       30:46
55    Peg Pearson            F4049         3/16       30:49    8:33       30:47
56    John Opheim            M4049        10/20       31:07    8:34       30:52
57    Randy Conrad           M4049        11/20       31:04    8:36       31:00
58    Chrissy Plutschack     F2029         6/19       31:16    8:37       31:04
59    Darriann Maline        F2029         7/19       31:16    8:40       31:12
60    Allison Andersen       F3039         7/27       31:31    8:41       31:18
61    Janna Eckhardt         F2029         8/19       31:22    8:42       31:19
62    Patrick Merrill        M3039         6/15       31:27    8:42       31:20
63    Mike Homa              M4049        12/20       31:30    8:43       31:23
64    Liz Bailey             F2029         9/19       32:02    8:50       31:50
65    Micah Hess             M2029        18/21       32:06    8:54       32:03
66    Morgan Trobough        F2029        10/19       32:30    8:59       32:22
67    Trent Framke           M3039         7/15       32:33    9:00       32:26
68    Steve Brown            M4049        13/20       32:39    9:03       32:36
69    Tomas Huerta           M2029        19/21       32:44    9:05       32:44
70    Ernie Commers          M5099         7/13       33:04    9:08       32:55
71    Liz Cox                F4049         4/16       33:04    9:08       32:55
72    Amy McElhaney          F2029        11/19       33:30    9:14       33:16
73    Daniel Crowell         M4049        14/20       33:26    9:14       33:16
74    Mary  shannon Jerram   F0119          1/4       33:35    9:18       33:28
75    Stuart Sedlak          M3039         8/15       33:49    9:19       33:34
76    Jim Vokal              M4049        15/20       33:58    9:25       33:54
77    Scott Robinson         M2029        20/21       34:26    9:34       34:26
78    Sara Miller            F3039         8/27       34:39    9:34       34:28
79    Melissa Macke          F3039         9/27       35:16    9:43       34:58
80    Brent Macke            M3039         9/15       35:17    9:43       34:59
81    Scott Brown            M3039        10/15       35:10    9:44       35:02
82    Clare Houlihan         F2029        12/19       35:14    9:45       35:06
83    Andrea Jeffers         F3039        10/27       40:02    9:49       35:20
84    Steve Owens            M5099         8/13       35:36    9:51       35:28
85    Dina Tilgner           F4049         5/16       36:00    9:55       35:43
86    Drew Tilgner           M0119          5/6       36:00    9:55       35:44
87    Forrest Newburg        M3039        11/15       36:01    9:58       35:54
88    Deanna Wagner          F4049         6/16       36:12    9:58       35:55
89    Christopher Jerram     M4049        16/20       36:07   10:00       36:01
90    Tracy Scott            F4049         7/16       36:19   10:00       36:02
91    Jennifer Allen         F2029        13/19       36:15   10:01       36:04
92    Lizabeth Hall          F4049         8/16       36:34   10:07       36:26
93    Vicki Hall             F5099          1/7       36:48   10:07       36:27
94    Andrea Schmidt         F4049         9/16       36:48   10:09       36:34
95    April Strong           F3039        11/27       36:48   10:09       36:35
96    Joe Fullenkamp         M5099         9/13       36:48   10:10       36:36
97    Kelsey Bridges         F2029        14/19       36:52   10:11       36:41
98    Austin Learned         M2029        21/21       36:56   10:15       36:56
99    Greg Hasenkamp         M3039        12/15       37:22   10:17       37:04
100   Kim Hasenkamp          F3039        12/27       37:22   10:18       37:04
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101   Blair Ryser            F2029        15/19       38:50   10:44       38:38
102   Scott Bovick           M3039        13/15       39:11   10:46       38:48
103   Amie Kroeger           F3039        13/27       39:06   10:50       39:00
104   Lindsey Gruwell        F2029        16/19       39:19   10:53       39:14
105   Alana Thune            F3039        14/27       39:49   10:58       39:30
106   Amy Schmid             F5099          2/7       39:37   10:58       39:31
107   Bruce Moritz           M3039        14/15       39:56   11:03       39:46
108   Chisa Gatewood         F3039        15/27       39:59   11:03       39:47
109   Molly Kusler           F3039        16/27       40:06   11:03       39:48
110   Patti Lintel           F5099          3/7       40:29   11:10       40:15
111   Megan Brunken          F2029        17/19       40:24   11:11       40:16
112   Barbara Gomez          F3039        17/27       40:33   11:12       40:21
113   Jennifer Ziemba        F3039        18/27       41:03   11:19       40:45
114   Anne Kjaemperud        F4049        10/16       41:09   11:22       40:56
115   Brian Henkel           M4049        17/20       41:32   11:29       41:23
116   Gail Gladston          F4049        11/16       41:34   11:30       41:25
117   Jennifer Hanson        F3039        19/27       41:37   11:32       41:32
118   Vanessa Cherko         F2029        18/19       41:54   11:35       41:43
119   Alyson Hombroek        F3039        20/27       41:59   11:35       41:45
120   Christine Haney        F5099          4/7       42:10   11:39       41:57
121   Jana Spaulding         F4049        12/16       42:22   11:40       42:02
122   Chris Kilroy           M4049        18/20       42:16   11:40       42:02
123   William Larson         M5099        10/13       42:46   11:48       42:32
124   Amanda Mortensen       F3039        21/27       43:16   11:57       43:04
125   Teresa Cherko          F5099          5/7       43:17   11:58       43:05
126   Jaclyn Smith           F3039        22/27       43:27   11:59       43:11
127   Roxanna Sissel         F4049        13/16       43:42   12:02       43:22
128   Dealan Neff            F3039        23/27       43:55   12:09       43:46
129   Lori Lewis             F5099          6/7       44:15   12:12       43:58
130   Scott Burger           M5099        11/13       44:23   12:15       44:09
131   Michaela Skogerboe     F3039        24/27       44:30   12:19       44:22
132   Laura Olderog          F4049        14/16       45:35   12:34       45:16
133   Traci Janousek         F4049        15/16       45:33   12:34       45:16
134   Elizabeth Schow        F3039        25/27       45:47   12:40       45:38
135   Amy Owens              F5099          7/7       46:30   12:51       46:16
136   Megan Deweese          F0119          2/4       48:04   13:19       47:58
137   Geoffrey Deweese       M4049        19/20       48:04   13:19       47:58
138   Dustin Deweese         M0119          6/6       48:05   13:19       47:58
139   Nancy Skudlarek        F3039        26/27       49:12   13:38       49:06
140   Matt Olsen             M4049        20/20       50:12   13:50       49:49
141   Ingrid Olsen           F0119          3/4       50:13   13:50       49:49
142   Evy Olsen              F0119          4/4       50:13   13:50       49:50
143   Kayla Martin           F2029        19/19       51:33   14:16       51:24
144   Jackie Ansbach         F3039        27/27       51:33   14:16       51:24
145   Tom Lintel             M5099        12/13       52:41   14:33       52:26
146   Bob Hursh              M5099        13/13       52:45   14:34       52:27
147   Maggie Wood            F4049        16/16       55:38   15:21       55:18
148   Jonathan Mowers        M3039        15/15       57:02   15:47       56:51
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